
Delaware Design-Lab High School 
2015-2016 School Calendar  

Dismissal Times: Monday – Thursday at 3:30 pm 
Fridays at 1:30 pm 

 
 

August 2015 
August 19-21 (Wed-Fri) Teacher Orientation 

August 24 (Mon) Classroom Prep Day 

August 24 (Mon) Staff Picnic 

August 25-27 (Tues-Thurs) Professional Development 

August 26 (Wed) School Picnic, 5:00-7:00 pm 

August 28 (Fri) School Closed 

August 31 (Mon) First Day of School 9th Grade Students 

 
 

 

September 2015 
September 1 (Tue) First Day of School 10th Grade Students 

September 2 (Wed)  ALL STUDENTS ATTEND SCHOOL  

September 7 (Mon)  School Closed – Labor Day  

September 14 (Mon) School Closed 

September 15 (Tue) BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT  5:00-7:00 pm 

September 23-25 (Wed-Fri) School Closed 

 
 

 

October 2015 
October 19-23 (Mon-Fri)  Design-Lab “Spirit Week”  

October 23 (Fri)  Fall Festival Day 

October 30 (Fri) 1st Marking Period Ends 

 
 

 

November 2015 
November 11 (Wed) School Closed – Veteran’s Day  

November 24 (Tue) School Closed – Parent Conferences 

November 25-27 (Wed-Fri) School Closed – Thanksgiving Holiday 

November 30 (Mon)  School Closed – Professional Development 

 
 

 

December 2015 
December 1 (Tues) Students return to school from Thanksgiving 

December 21 (Mon) Winter Solstice Festival Day 

December 22 (Tues) School Closed – Professional Development 

December 23-31 (Weds-Thurs)  School Closed – Winter Holiday 
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January 2016 



Delaware Design-Lab High School 
2015-2016 School Calendar  

Dismissal Times: Monday – Thursday at 3:30 pm 
Fridays at 1:30 pm 

 
January 1 (Fri) School Closed – New Year’s Day 

January 4 (Mon)  Return to School from Holiday Break  

January 18 (Mon) School Closed – Martin Luther King Holiday 

January 19-21 (Tue-Thurs)  Early Dismissal – Semester Exams 

January 22 (Fri) Early Dismissal – Semester Exams  
PD for Staff & 2nd Marking Period Ends 

January 28 (Thurs) School Closed – Professional Development 

January 29 (Fri) School Closed – Conference & PD 

  

February 2016 
February 12 (Fri)   School Closed – Parent Teacher Conferences  

February 15 (Mon)  School Closed – President’s Day  

  

March 2016 
March 3 (Thurs) College Fair – 6:00-8:00 pm   Glasgow HS 

March 11 (Fri) School Closed – Professional Development 

March 24 (Thurs) 3rd Marking Period Ends 

March 25 -April 1 (Fri-Fri)  School Closed – Spring Break 

  

April 2016 
April 4 (Mon)  Return to School from Spring Break  

April 26 (Tue) School Closed – Primary Elections / Professional   
Development 

  

May 2016 
May 27 (Fri) School Closed 

May 30 (Mon) School Closed – Memorial Day  

  

June 2016 
June 8-13 (Wed-Mon) Early Dismissal – Final Exams  

June 14 (Tue) Early Dismissal – Final Exams Make up Day… 
Last Student Day 

June 15 (Wed) Exam Make up Day  

June 17 (Fri) Weather Contingency Day 

June 20 (Mon) Weather Contingency Day   Last Teacher Day 

  
 

* Calendar subject to change based on possible snow day closings. 


